Copyright ©2015Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                           www.jfled.com.cn
PN: 01.JS.CK2016W60N01
For: Camera Flash Current =500mA
    Torch Light Current=350mA
Features & Benefits
 Package: 2.0*1.6*0.52mm (Top view white LED)
 Emitted Color: White
 Typical luminous flux: 170lm@500mA

          Proof-test Seal ：⑦
a） Label description
b） Part Number System description
XX11XX22..XX33XX44..XX55XX66XX77XX88XX99XX1100XX1111XX1122XX1133XX1144XX1155
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1X2 Production Type 01
X3 Company J JF
X4 Applications S Flash
X5 Chip Type C
X6 Power Range K 1.5W
X7-X10 Product Size 2016 2.0*1.6mm
X11 Emitting Color W white
X12X13 Color Rendering 60 CRI 60+
X14 Patent N
X15 Water code 00
c) BIN description
X1 /  X 2  /  X 3
         Forward voltage BIN  COD E
              Chromaticity coordinates BIN  CODE
Luminous flux BIN C ODE
①Product Type
②Product Bin
③Quantity
④Produce Date
⑤Produce Batch
⑥Product Tracing Num
⑦Proof-test Seal
⑧RoHS Sign
⑧
                                                                                                      0011..JJSS..CCKK22001166WW6600NN0011
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                      Ver. B1 Page 8 of 14
9.Typical Electro-Optical Characteristics Curves
 Figure 9.1
Figure 9.2
                                                                                                      0011..JJSS..CCKK22001166WW6600NN0011
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                      Ver. B1 Page 9 of 14
Figure 9.3
Figure 9.4
                                                                                                      0011..JJSS..CCKK22001166WW6600NN0011
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                      Ver. B1 Page 10 of 14
Figure 9.5
11 0.5 0 0.5
-90°
-80°
-70°
-60°
-50°
-40°
-30°
-20°
-10°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°
30°
20°
10°0°
Typical radiation pattern in Polar coordinate system
Figure 9.6
                                                                                                      0011..JJSS..CCKK22001166WW6600NN0011
Copyright ©2015 Jufei Optoelectronics All Rights Reserved                                                      Ver. B1 Page 11 of 14
10.Reliability test items and conditions:
No. Test Item Applicable Standard Test Conditions Sample size Ac/Re
1 Operation Life JESD22 A108-C Test If=DC350mA
Temp:Room temperature
Test time=1000hrs
22 0/1
2 High Temperature
High Humidity
JEITAED-4701 100 103 Temp. =+65℃